MSA V-TEC® Mini PFLs
Technical Data Sheet
Product Specifications
Material Specifications
HOUSING MATERIAL Polycarbonate
HARDWARE MATERIALS Steel or Aluminum
LIFELINE MATERIAL 17 mm (2/3 in) wide / 1.4 mm (0.06 in) thick HMPE
WEIGHT See tables

CAPACITY 35 - 140 kg (77-310 lb)
APPROVALS EN 360:2002
Specifications & Ordering Information
V-TEC 1.8 m (6 ft) Mini Web PFL
Part Number Snaphook Item Weight
VTOHW-011-DH-E AL36CLS 1.33 kg
VTOHW-011-DM-E 36CLS 1.45 kg
VTOHW-011-DE-E 36CS 1.31 kg
VTOHW-011-DC-E ALTAKS 1.02 kg
Snap Hooks & Top Connectors
AL36CLS
Aluminum
60 mm Gate